
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2 4x2 J SB SLJ VJ

1 Ashford AC 1 41-44    231     28     27     30     30     28     30     28     30

2 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68    220     30     30     26     28     26     28     24     28

3= Ashford AC 2 44-48    189     24     18     22     22     30     22     30     21

3= Invicta East Kent AC 57-60    189     26     27     28     26     17     24     20     21
5 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72    173     22     24     18     24     23     16     22     24

6 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52    154     20     14     24     20     20     26     18     12

7 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56    145     12     12     14     12     23     20     26     26
8 Folkestone AC 61-64    128     16     20     20     16     12     18     16     10

9 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76    123     14     16     16     14     17     14     14     18

10= Invicta All Stars     94     18     22     12     18      0     10      0     14
10= Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80     94     10     10     10     10     14     12     12     16



Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2 4x2 J SB SLJ VJ

1 Ashford AC 1 41-44    231     28     27     30     30     28     30     28     30

2 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68    220     30     30     26     28     26     28     24     28

3= Ashford AC 2 44-48    189     24     18     22     22     30     22     30     21

3= Invicta East Kent AC 57-60    189     26     27     28     26     17     24     20     21
5 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72    173     22     24     18     24     23     16     22     24

6 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52    154     20     14     24     20     20     26     18     12

7 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56    145     12     12     14     12     23     20     26     26
8 Folkestone AC 61-64    128     16     20     20     16     12     18     16     10

9 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76    123     14     16     16     14     17     14     14     18

10= Invicta All Stars     94     18     22     12     18      0     10      0     14
10= Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80     94     10     10     10     10     14     12     12     16



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 0.0 1:23.2 1:23.2     30.0
2 01 Ashford AC 1 41-44 0.0 1:24.0 1:24.0     28.0
3 05 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 0.0 1:25.7 1:25.7     26.0
4 02 Ashford AC 2 44-48 0.0 1:26.2 1:26.2     24.0
5 08 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 0.0 1:29.0 1:29.0     22.0
6 03 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 0.0 1:29.3 1:29.3     20.0
7 11 Invicta All Stars 0.0 1:32.8 1:32.8     18.0
8 06 Folkestone AC 61-64 0.0 1:33.5 1:33.5     16.0
9 09 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 0.0 1:34.8 1:34.8     14.0

10 04 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 0.0 1:35.6 1:35.6     12.0
11 10 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 0.0 1:41.4 1:41.4     10.0



Results Sheet 1 + 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 0.0 26.5 26.5     30.0
2= 01 Ashford AC 1 41-44 0.0 26.9 26.9     27.0
2= 05 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 0.0 26.9 26.9     27.0
4 08 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 0.0 27.5 27.5     24.0
5 11 Invicta All Stars 0.0 27.9 27.9     22.0
6 06 Folkestone AC 61-64 0.0 28.0 28.0     20.0
7 02 Ashford AC 2 44-48 0.0 29.3 29.3     18.0
8 09 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 0.0 30.0 30.0     16.0
9 03 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 0.0 30.2 30.2     14.0

10 04 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 0.0 30.4 30.4     12.0
11 10 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 0.0 33.1 33.1     10.0



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 2 44-48 19       30
2 Ashford AC 1 41-44 18       28
3 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 17       26
4= Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 16       23
4= Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 16       23
6 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 15       20
7= Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 13       17
7= Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 13       17
9 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 12       14
10 Folkestone AC 61-64 6       12

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 49  Leonie Pit 11  
2 Ashford AC 2 44-48 46  Eva Davies 11  
3 Ashford AC 1 41-44 41  Alexis Jacobs 10  
4 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 66  Chloe Figgins 10  
5 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 70  Ivy O'Mara 8  

6= Ashford AC 1 41-44 42  Chloe Williams 8  
6= Ashford AC 2 44-48 45  Sophie Smith 8  
6= Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 54  Sophia French 8  
9 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 60  Margo Marsh 8  

10 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 71  Alice Tye 8  
11 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 56  Zainab Sameem 8  
12 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 73  Lexi Shimmen 7  
13 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 77  Ocean Jones 7  
14 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 68  Daisy Lee 7  
15 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 76  Tess Longden 6  
16 Folkestone AC 61-64 62  Margarita Arana-Morton 6  
17 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 80  Harriet Jacobs 5  
18 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 58  Olivia Grace 5  
19 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 50  Isabelle Fouche 4  



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 1 41-44 101       30
2 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 100       28
3 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 94       26
4 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 89       24
5 Ashford AC 2 44-48 87       22
6 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 84       20
7 Folkestone AC 61-64 79       18
8 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 77       16
9 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 73       14
10 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 66       12
11 Invicta All Stars 63       10

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total  

1= Ashford AC 1 41-44 41  Alexis Jacobs 53  
1= Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 65  Kitty-Rose Hatton 53  
3 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 57  Jessica Stevens 51  

4= Ashford AC 1 41-44 42  Chloe Williams 48  
4= Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 50  Isabelle Fouche 48  
4= Folkestone AC 61-64 61  Anaya Fraser 48  
7 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 68  Daisy Lee 47  

8= Ashford AC 2 44-48 46  Eva Davies 46  
8= Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 51  Aggie Knight 46  
10 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 56  Zainab Sameem 45  
11 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 76  Tess Longden 42  

12= Ashford AC 2 44-48 45  Sophie Smith 41  
12= Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 77  Ocean Jones 41  
14 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 71  Alice Tye 40  
15 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 54  Sophia French 39  
16 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 59  Martha Hunter 38  
17 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 70  Ivy O'Mara 37  
18 Invicta All Stars 143  Ellora 36  

19= Folkestone AC 61-64 64  Erin 31  
19= Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 75  Elsie Bird 31  
21 Invicta All Stars 144  Charlotte 27  
22 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 78  Lilly Jones 25  



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 2 44-48 3.69       30
2 Ashford AC 1 41-44 3.67       28
3 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 3.47       26
4 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 3.31       24
5 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 3.21       22
6 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 3.16       20
7 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 3.08       18
8 Folkestone AC 61-64 2.96       16
9 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 2.64       14
10 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 2.49       12

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Ashford AC 1 41-44 43  Nancy Kernot 1.91  
2 Ashford AC 2 44-48 48  Eliza Banton 1.90  
3 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 53  Edmile Valantinaviciute 1.82  
4 Ashford AC 2 44-48 47  Aman Sadiq 1.79  
5 Ashford AC 1 41-44 44  Sienna Lategan 1.76  
6 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 67  Esme Gabriel 1.72  
7 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 57  Jessica Stevens 1.71  
8 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 69  Ellie Brady 1.70  
9 Folkestone AC 61-64 61  Anaya Fraser 1.67  

10 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 55  Clara Beadle 1.65  
11 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 49  Leonie Pit 1.63  
12 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 66  Chloe Figgins 1.59  
13 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 72  Isabelle Shuai 1.51  
14 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 74  Jessica Perry 1.48  
15 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 52  Martha Simmonds (PWAC) 1.45  
16 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 59  Martha Hunter 1.45  
17 Folkestone AC 61-64 64  Erin 1.29  
18 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 79  Lexie Jones 1.28  
19 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 78  Lilly Jones 1.21  
20 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 75  Elsie Bird 1.16  



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 1 41-44 84       30
2 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 81       28
3 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 78       26
4 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 75       24
5= Ashford AC 2 44-48 68       21
5= Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 68       21
7 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 61       18
8 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 59       16
9 Invicta All Stars 58       14
10 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 53       12
11 Folkestone AC 61-64 33       10

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Ashford AC 1 41-44 43  Nancy Kernot 48  
2 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 53  Edmile Valantinaviciute 46  
3 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 65  Kitty-Rose Hatton 44  
4 Ashford AC 2 44-48 48  Eliza Banton 39  
5 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 69  Ellie Brady 38  
6 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 72  Isabelle Shuai 37  
7 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 67  Esme Gabriel 37  
8 Ashford AC 1 41-44 44  Sienna Lategan 36  
9 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 60  Margo Marsh 36  

10 Invicta All Stars 143  Ellora 35  
11 Folkestone AC 61-64 62  Margarita Arana-Morton 33  
12 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 58  Olivia Grace 32  
13 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 80  Harriet Jacobs 32  
14 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 73  Lexi Shimmen 32  
15 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 55  Clara Beadle 32  
16 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 51  Aggie Knight 31  
17 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 74  Jessica Perry 29  
18 Ashford AC 2 44-48 47  Aman Sadiq 29  
19 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 79  Lexie Jones 27  
20 Invicta All Stars 144  Charlotte 23  
21 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 52  Martha Simmonds (PWAC) 22  



Results Sheet 2 + 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Ashford AC 1 41-44 0.0 50.4 50.4     30.0
2 05 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 0.0 51.8 51.8     28.0
3 07 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 0.0 52.5 52.5     26.0
4 03 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 0.0 53.7 53.7     24.0
5 02 Ashford AC 2 44-48 0.0 54.6 54.6     22.0
6 06 Folkestone AC 61-64 0.0 56.9 56.9     20.0
7 08 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 0.0 57.0 57.0     18.0
8 09 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 0.0 58.2 58.2     16.0
9 04 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 0.0 58.9 58.9     14.0

10 11 Invicta All Stars 0.0 1:00.1 1:00.1     12.0
11 10 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 0.0 1:01.1 1:01.1     10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Ashford AC 1 41-44 0.0 1:46.5 1:46.5     30.0
2 07 Thanet Athletics Club 1 65-68 0.0 1:47.4 1:47.4     28.0
3 05 Invicta East Kent AC 57-60 0.0 1:47.9 1:47.9     26.0
4 08 Thanet Athletics Club 2 69-72 0.0 1:53.4 1:53.4     24.0
5 02 Ashford AC 2 44-48 0.0 1:53.7 1:53.7     22.0
6 03 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood AC 49-52 0.0 1:54.4 1:54.4     20.0
7 11 Invicta All Stars 0.0 1:54.9 1:54.9     18.0
8 06 Folkestone AC 61-64 0.0 1:58.5 1:58.5     16.0
9 09 Thanet Athletics Club 3 73-76 0.0 1:58.8 1:58.8     14.0

10 04 Swale Combined Athletic Club 53-56 0.0 2:01.8 2:01.8     12.0
11 10 Thanet Athletics Club 4 77-80 0.0 2:08.6 2:08.6     10.0
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